

2014 081430

2014 DEC 23 AN 9: 17

WARRANTY DEED RECORDER

TAX: I.D. NO. 45-07-33-404-019.000-026

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That JOSE I. CORDOVA AND ANGELA CORDOVA, HUSBAND AND WIFE, GRANTORS of LAKE County in the State of INDIANA, CONVEYS AND WARRANTS to KENNETH A. ZUREK, of LAKE County in the State of INDIANA, as GRANTEE in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the following described real estate in LAKE County, in the State of Indiana:

LOT 455 IN LAKESIDE 14th ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF HIGHLAND, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 40 PAGE 115, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 3017 LAKESIDE DRIVE, HIGHLAND, IN 46322

SUBJECT TO SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS, IF ANY, 2014 TAXES PAYABLE 2015, AND ALL

		ID PAYABLE HERE.	AFTER.	2013, 1110 1102	
Dated this 1915 day of De	center	OFFIC			
Jose I. CORDOVA	This Do	cument is the	glar for dor	rd	
JOSE I. CORDOVA	the I	Lake County Re	TELA CORDOVA		
STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF Before me, the undersigned, a Not	SS:	d for said County and State	e, this 1975 De	e con ber, 20/9 person	ally
appeared: JOSE I. CORDOVA whereof, I have hereunto subscrib	AND ANGEL	A CORDO II, and acking	owledged the execution of	the foregoing deed. In with	iess
My commission expires:			ans Birchel	Notary Public DARLEEN'S BIRCHEL	
STATE OF	\ss:	SEAL SE		Lake County My Commission Expires May 16, 2017	
Before me, the undersigned, a No appeared: hereunto subscribed my name and		and acknowledged the	execution of the foregoing de	, 20, person eed. In witness whereof, I h	ally iave
My commission expires: Resident of		Signature		Notary Public	
Resident of	County	Printed		_, Notary r done	
This instrument prepared by:	No legal opir	J. McMANAMA, Attorno nion given to Grantor. All of document was supplied by	ey at Law, ID No. 9534-45 information used in by title company.	COMMUNITY TITLE FILE NO <u>1470</u>	<u> </u>
RETURN DEED TO: GRAN' GRANTEE'S STREET OR RUF SEND TAX BILLS TO: GRAN'	RAL ROUTE AI	ODRESS: 3017 LAKESII	DE DRIVE, HIGHLAND, 1	IN 46322	M
I affirm, under the pena	lties for perjury,	that I have taken reasonab	le care to redact each Social	Security number in this	UN
decument unless require	ed by law.	Dalee	J. Circle DULY ENTER	ED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT EPTANCE FOR TRANSFER	
Signature of Preparer	/	Printed Name of Pre	parer	DEC 2 3 2014	